Dual Pole Lock
Monitoring Box
MSB62-DP01
The global standard in
security hardware solutions
Commercial application on roller doors with
motors.
The Dual Pole Lock Monitoring Box is designed to work on motorised/

Temp. range 55˚C to +120˚C
(TBC)
HOW TO ORDER
Product Code Product Finish Product Description
MSB62-10 DP01 Mild steel Dual Pole Lock Monitoring Box
4mm thick faceplate
Tamper switch that
goes into alarm when
removed
Full steel construction
Plunger microswitch
 80.0
 1
96
.0
 28.0
 1
78
.0
 2
16
.0
 102.0
A3THIS DOCUMENT AND IT's CONTENT IS THE PROPERTY OF DORIC PRODUCTS. DOCUMENT OF THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALWAYS REFER DORIC.COM.AU FOR THE LATEST VERSION.
Page No.
 -
Title Sheet Scale
1:1 DORIC PRODUCTS
38 Redfern Street, Weatherill Park, NSW 2170
Sheet Type
1 / 1
 80.0
 1
96
.0
 28.0
 1
78
.0
 2
16
.0
 102.0
A3THIS DOCUMENT AND IT's CONTENT IS THE PROPERTY OF DORIC PRODUCTS. DOCUMENT OF THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY, ALWAYS REFER DORIC.COM.AU FOR THE LATEST VERSION.
Page No.
 -
Title Sheet Scale
1:1 DORIC PRODUCTS
38 Redfern Street, Weatherill Park, NSW 2170
Sheet Type
1 / 1
MSB62-10 DP01 - Lock Monitoring Box
The global standard
in security hardware
solutions
AMS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
5/9 & 6/9 Brookes Street,
Mitchell ACT 2911
T: +61 2 6262 2100
E: info@amsaustralia.com.au
We design and manufacture a range of